Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute of Pharmaceutical Science and Teachnology
Academic Calendar
Academic Session 2024-2025

[N.B. All scheduled activities mentioned in the Academic Calender are tentative and subject to change depending on situation and requirements]

ROUTINE
ROUTINE ACTIVITY COMMITTEE/ CO-CURRICULAR
MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY PARTICULARS
FOR PART I FOR PART II CLUB MEETING ACTIVITIES

December 10 Tuesday Teaching Day 1
December 11 Wednesday Teaching Day 2
December 12 Thursday Teaching Day 3
December 13 Friday Teaching Day 4
December 14 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
December 15 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
December 16 Monday Teaching Day 5 with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee

. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
December 17 Tuesday Teaching Day 6 with Mr. Plaban Saha

. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
December 18 Wednesday Teaching Day 7 with Ms. Sreya Das

. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
December 19 Thursday Teaching Day 8 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
December 20 Friday Teaching Day 9
December 21 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
December 22 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
December 23 Monday Teaching Day 10
December 24 Tuesday Teaching Day 11
December 25 Wednesday
December 26 Thursday
December 27 Friday
December 28 Saturday




December 29 Sunday
December 30 Monday
December 31 Tuesday
January 1 Wednesday
January 2 Thursday Teaching Day 12
January 3 Friday Teaching Day 13
January 4 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
January 5 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
January 6 Monday Teaching Day 14
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
January 7 Tuesday Teaching Day 15 with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
January 8 Wednesday Teaching Day 16 with Mr. Plaban Saha
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
January 9 Thursday Teaching Day 17 with Ms. Sreya Das
. . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
January 10 Friday Teaching Day 18 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
January 11 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
January 12 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
January 13 Monday Teaching Day 19
January 14 Tuesday Teaching Day 20
January 15 Wednesday Teaching Day 21 SOClal.& Culture'll Club
committee meeting
January 16 Thursday Teaching Day 22 Photography Ch.lb
committee meeting
January 17 Friday Teaching Day 23 Eco Club committee meeting
January 18 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
January 19 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
January 20 Monday Teaching Day 24 Scwgce and Research club
meeting
January 21 Tuesday Teaching Day 25
January 22 Wednesday Teaching Day 26
January 23 Thursday




January 24 Friday Teaching Day 27
January 25 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
Posting of flyer for
participation in the Essay
January 27 Monday Teaching Day 28 writing .a.nd photography
competition on the
occasion of Saraswati puja
in social media
January 28 Tuesday Teaching Day 29
January 29 Wednesday Teaching Day 30
January 30 Thursday Teaching Day 31
January 31 Friday Teaching Day 32
February 1 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
February 2 Sunday Saraswati puja celebration
Online essay writing and
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting photography competition
Feb 3 Mond: Teaching Day 33 . . .
ebruary onday caciing ay with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee |on the ocassion of
Saraswati Puja
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
February 4 Tuesday Teaching Day 34 with Mr. Plaban Saha
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
F 5 W Teaching Day 35
ebruary ednesday eaching Day with Ms. Sreya Das




Mentor-Mentee Meeting

February 6 Thursday Teaching Day 36 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
February 7 Friday Teaching Day 37
February 8 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
February 9 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
February 10 Monday Teaching Day 38
February 11 Tuesday Teaching Day 39
February 12 Wednesday Teaching Day 40
February 13 Thursday Teaching Day 41
February 14 Friday Teaching Day 42
February 15 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
February 16 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
February 17 Monday Teaching Day 43
February 18 Tuesday Teaching Day 44
. Ist Internal Examination of
February 19 Wednesday Teaching Day 45 D.Pharm (Part II)
. Ist Internal Examination of
February 20 Thursday Teaching Day 46 D.Pharm (Part II)
. . Ist Internal Examination of
February 21 Friday Teaching Day 47 D.Pharm (Part II)
February 22 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
February 23 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
. . Ist Internal Examination of
February 24 Monday Teaching Day 1 Teaching Day 48 D.Pharm (Part II)
. . Ist Internal Examination of
February 25 Tuesday Teaching Day 2 Teaching Day 49 D.Pharm (Part II)
February 26 Wednesday Teaching Day 3 Teaching Day 50
Field visit/ Medicinal
. . garden visit for
February 27 Thursday Teaching Day 4 Teaching Day 51 Pharmacognosy Practical
(Part I)
February 28 Friday Teaching Day 5 Teaching Day 52
March 1 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off




March 2 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
March 3 Monday Teaching Day 6 Teaching Day 53
. . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
March 4 Tuesday Teaching Day 7 Teaching Day 54 with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee
. . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
March 5 Wednesday Teaching Day 8 Teaching Day 55 with Mr. Plaban Saha
. . Mentor-Mentee Meeting Pharma Anveshan Program
March 6 Thursday Teaching Day 9 Teaching Day 56 with Ms. Sreya Das organised by Cultural Club
. . . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
March 7 Friday Teaching Day 10 Teaching Day 57 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
March 8 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
March 9 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
March 10 Monday Teaching Day 11 Teaching Day 58
March 11 Tuesday Teaching Day 12 Teaching Day 59
Orphanage visit for
March 12 Wednesday Teaching Day 13 Teaching Day 60 Community pharmacy &
management field visit
March 13 Thursda Teaching Day 14 Teaching Day 61 Rangoli competition
Y g Lay g Lay organised by Cultural Club
March 15 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
March 16 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
March 17 Monday Teaching Day 15 Teaching Day 62
March 18 Tuesday Teaching Day 16 Teaching Day 63
March 19 Wednesday Teaching Day 17 Teaching Day 64
Industrial visit for
March 20 Thursday Teaching Day 18 Teaching Day 65 Pharmaceutics Practical
(Part I)
March 21 Friday Teaching Day 19 Teaching Day 66
March 22 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
March 23 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off




March 24 Monday Teaching Day 20 Teaching Day 67

March 25 Tuesday Teaching Day 21 Teaching Day 68
Community pharmacies
and medicine distributors

March 26 Wednesday Teaching Day 22 Teaching Day 69 visit for Community
Pharmacy & Management
Practical (Part II)
Primary health care centre
& Orphanage Visit for

. . Social Pharmacy Practical

March 27 Thursday Teaching Day 23 Teaching Day 70 and Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Practical (Part I
& Part II)

March 28 Friday Teaching Day 24 Teaching Day 71

March 29 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

March 30 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

April 1 Tuesday Teaching Day 25 Teaching Day 72

April 2 Wednesday Teaching Day 26 Teaching Day 73

April 3 Thursday Teaching Day 27 Teaching Day 74

April 4 Friday Teaching Day 28 Teaching Day 75

April 5 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

April 6 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

April 7 Monday Teaching Day 29 Teaching Day 76

April 8 Tuesday Teaching Day 30 Teaching Day 77

April 9 Wednesday Teaching Day 31 Teaching Day 78

April 10 Thursday Teaching Day 32 Teaching Day 79

April 11 Friday Teaching Day 33 Teaching Day 80

April 12 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off




April 13 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
April 14 Monday Teaching Day 34 Teaching Day 81
April 15 Tuesday
April 16 Wednesday Teaching Day 35 Teaching Day 82
April 17 Thursday Teaching Day 36 Teaching Day 83
April 18 Friday
April 19 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
April 20 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
April 21 Monday Teaching Day 37 Teaching Day 84

. . . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
April 22 Tuesday Teaching Day 38 Teaching Day 85 with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee

. . . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
April 23 Wednesday Teaching Day 39 Teaching Day 86 with Mr. Plaban Saha

. . . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
April 24 Thursday Teaching Day 40 Teaching Day 87 with Ms. Sreya Das

. . . . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
April 25 Friday Teaching Day 41 Teaching Day 88 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
April 26 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
April 27 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
April 28 Monday Teaching Day 42 Teaching Day 89
April 29 Tuesday Teaching Day 43 Teaching Day 90
April 30 Wednesday Teaching Day 44 Teaching Day 91
May 2 Friday Teaching Day 45 Teaching Day 92
May 3 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
May 4 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

. . Mentor-Mentee Meeting

May 5 Monday Teaching Day 46 Teaching Day 93 with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee
May 6 Tuesday Teaching Day 47 Teaching Day 94 Mentor-Mentee Mecting

with Mr. Plaban Saha




. . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
May 7 Wednesday Teaching Day 48 Teaching Day 95 with Ms. Sreya Das
. . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
May 8 Thursday Teaching Day 49 Teaching Day 96 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
May 10 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
May 11 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
May 13 Tuesday Teaching Day 50 Teaching Day 97
May 14 Wednesday Teaching Day 51 Teaching Day 98
2nd Internal Examination
. . of D.Pharm (Part II)
May 15 Thursday Teaching Day 52 Teaching Day 99 Ist Tnternal Examination of
D.Pharm (Part I)
2nd Internal Examination
. . . of D.Pharm (Part II)
May 16 Friday Teaching Day 53 Teaching Day 100 lst Internal Examination of
D.Pharm (Part I)
May 17 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
May 18 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
2nd Internal Examination
May 19 Monday Teaching Day 54 Teaching Day 101 of D.Pharm (Part ‘H) . Anti Raggmg C?H
1st Internal Examination of |committee meeting
D.Pharm (Part I)




2nd Internal Examination

May 20 Tuesday Teaching Day 55 Teaching Day 102 of D.Pharm (Part AH) . Anti D'ISCI‘IITlll‘la.thl’l Cell
1st Internal Examination of |committee meeting
D.Pharm (Part I)
i?%lgf;;ll (];:’);ann}glatlon Gender Sensitisation Cell &
May 21 Wednesday Teaching Day 56 Teaching Day 103 Ist Internal Examination of ir;t;rrr;?itgszzi::ts
D.Pharm (Part I) g
. . 2nd Internal Examination |Training & Placement Cell
May 22 Thursday Teaching Day 57 Teaching Day 104 of D.Pharm (Part Il) Committee meeting
May 23 Friday Teaching Day 58 Teaching Day 105
May 24 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
May 25 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
May 26 Monday Teaching Day 59 Teaching Day 106 SOClal,& Culturztll Club
committee meeting
May 27 Tuesday Teaching Day 60 Teaching Day 107 Photograp hy Ch.lb
committee meeting
May 28 Wednesday Teaching Day 61 Teaching Day 108 Eco Club committee meeting
. . Sci dR h club
May 29 Thursday Teaching Day 62 Teaching Day 109 01er?ce and Researchi clu
meeting
May 30 Friday Teaching Day 63 Teaching Day 110
May 31 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 1 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 2 Monday Teaching Day 64 Teaching Day 111
June 3 Tuesday Teaching Day 65 Teaching Day 112
June 4 Wednesday Teaching Day 66 Teaching Day 113 Tree spalings distribution

in schools on World

Tt i~




rnvironment pvay
June 5 Thursday Teaching Day 67 Teaching Day 114 organised by Eco chub
June 6 Friday Teaching Day 68 Teaching Day 115
June 7 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 8 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 9 Monday Teaching Day 69 Teaching Day 116 xifgtgihgzzzi;\dgﬁggfrj co
June 10 Tuesday Teaching Day 70 Teaching Day 117 x:gtﬁ;lv;el;lg:lhg:ﬁ:ng
June 11 Wednesday Teaching Day 71 Teaching Day 118 x;;ltﬁ:vlsizzrgi:eﬂng
June 12 Thursday Teaching Day 72 Teaching Day 119 xifgtﬁ;l.\ds:z;yl\i:ifi dar
June 13 Friday Teaching Day 73 Teaching Day 120
June 14 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 15 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 16 Monday Teaching Day 74 Teaching Day 121
June 17 Tuesday Teaching Day 75 Teaching Day 122
June 18 Wednesday Teaching Day 76 Teaching Day 123
June 19 Thursday Teaching Day 77 Teaching Day 124
June 20 Friday Teaching Day 78 Teaching Day 125
June 21 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 22 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 23 Monday
June 24 Tuesday
June 25 Wednesday
June 26 Thursday
June 27 Friday
June 28 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 29 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
June 30 Monday Teaching Day 79 Teaching Day 126




Posting of flyer for
participation in the E-

July 1 Tuesday Teaching Day 80 poster making competition
on the occasion of World
hepatitis day in social media

July 2 Wednesday Teaching Day 81

July 3 Thursday Teaching Day 82

July 4 Friday Teaching Day 83

July 5 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

July 6 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

July 7 Monday Teaching Day 84

July 8 Tuesday Teaching Day 85

July 9 Wednesday Teaching Day 86

July 10 Thursday Teaching Day 87

July 11 Friday Teaching Day 88

July 12 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

July 13 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

July 14 Monday Teaching Day 89

July 15 Tuesday Teaching Day 90

July 16 Wednesday Teaching Day 91

July 17 Thursday Teaching Day 92

July 18 Friday Teaching Day 93

July 19 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

July 20 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

July 21 Monday Teaching Day 94 xﬁigﬁ%ﬁﬁzzygﬁ:ﬁeﬁj co

July 22 Tuesday Teaching Day 95 xﬁitﬁ:\%?;enh;:g:ng

July 23 Wednesday Teaching Day 96 xﬁitﬁ:\ds?;t:]gi eszeting

July 24 Thursday Teaching Day 97 Mentor-Mentee Meeting

with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar




July 25 Friday Teaching Day 98
July 26 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
July 27 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
E-poster making
Jul 28 Monda; Teaching Day 99 competition on World
Y Y &8y hepatitis day organised by
Science and Research club
July 29 Tuesday Teaching Day 100
July 30 Wednesday Teaching Day 101
July 31 Thursday Teaching Day 102
August 1 Friday Teaching Day 103
August 2 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
August 3 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
Posting of flyer for
L participation in the Online
2nd Internal E t
August 4 Monday Teaching Day 104 " erial Bxamimation Photography competition
of D.Pharm (Part I) .
on the occasion of World
Photography Day
. 2nd Internal Examination
August 5 Tuesday Teaching Day 105 of D.Pharm (Part I)
. 2nd Internal Examination
August 6 Wednesday Teaching Day 106 of D.Pharm (Part I)
. 2nd Internal Examination
August 7 Thursday Teaching Day 107 of D.Pharm (Part I)
August 8 Friday Teaching Day 108 2nd Internal Examination

of D.Pharm (Part I)




August 9 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
August 10 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
August 11 Monday Teaching Day 109
August 12 Tuesday Teaching Day 110
August 13 Wednesday Teaching Day 111
August 14 Thursday Teaching Day 112
August 15 Friday
August 16 Saturday
August 17 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
August 18 Monday Teaching Day 113
Online Photography
. competition on the
August 19 Tuesday Teaching Day 114 Mentor-Mentee Mecting . occassion of World
with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee .
Photography Day organised
by Photography club
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
August 20 Wednesday Teaching Day 115 with Mr. Plaban Saha
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
August 21 Thursday Teaching Day 116 with Ms. Sreya Das
. . Mentor-Mentee Meeting
August 22 Friday Teaching Day 117 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
August 23 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
August 24 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
August 25 Monday Teaching Day 118
August 26 Tuesday Teaching Day 119
August 27 Wednesday Teaching Day 120
August 28 Thursday Teaching Day 121
August 29 Friday Teaching Day 122




August 30 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
August 31 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
September 1 Monday Teaching Day 123 SOClal,& Culturztll Club
committee meeting
September 2 Tuesday Teaching Day 124 Photograp hy Ch.lb
committee meeting
September 3 Wednesday Teaching Day 125 Eco Club committee meeting
Posting of flyer for
particiapation in the
. Science and Research club  [seminar/webinar on the
September 4 Thursday Teaching Day 126 meeting occasion of World
Pharmacist Day in social
media
September 5 Friday Teaching Day 127
September 6 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
September 7 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
September 8 Monday Teaching Day 128 with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
September 9 Tuesday Teaching Day 129 with Mr. Plaban Saha
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
September 10 Wednesday Teaching Day 130 with Ms. Sreya Das
. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
September 11 Thursday Teaching Day 131 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
September 12 Friday Teaching Day 132
September 13 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
September 14 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
September 15 Monday Teaching Day 133
September 16 Tuesday Teaching Day 134




Vishwakarma Puja

September 17 Wednesday Teaching Day 135 celebration orgnnised by
Social & Cultural Club

September 18 Thursday Teaching Day 136

September 19 Friday Teaching Day 137

September 20 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

September 21 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

September 22 Monday Teaching Day 138

September 23 Tuesday Teaching Day 139

September 24 Wednesday Teaching Day 140
Seminar/webinar on the
occasion of World

September 25 Thursday Teaching Day 141 Pharmacist Day organied
by Science and Research
club

September 26 Friday Teaching Day 142

September 27 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

September 28 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

September 29 Monday

September 30 Tuesday

October 1 Wednesday

October 2 Thursday

October 3 Friday

October 4 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

October 5 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

October 7 Tuesday Teaching Day 143 Q)Iiﬁrrlji?tgegeifeftilllg

October 8 Wednesday Teaching Day 144 Anti Discrimination Cell

committee meeting




Gender Sensitisation Cell &

October 9 Thursday Teaching Day 145 Internal Complaints
committee meeting
October 10 Friday Teaching Day 146 Tralnln.g & Placefment Cell
Committee meeting

October 11 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
October 12 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off

. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
October 13 Monday Teaching Day 147 with Dr. Sumana Chatterjee

. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
October 14 Tuesday Teaching Day 148 with Mr. Plaban Saha

. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
October 15 Wednesday Teaching Day 149 with Ms. Sreya Das

. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
October 16 Thursday Teaching Day 150 with Ms. Shirsha Majumdar
October 17 Friday Teaching Day 151
October 18 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
October 19 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
October 21 Tuesday Teaching Day 152 (3rd & 4th week)
October 22 Wednesday Teaching Day 153 . .

Orphanage visit for gift

October 24 Friday Teaching Day 154
October 25 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
October 26 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off Weekly off
October 27 Monday Teaching Day 155
October 28 Tuesday Teaching Day 156
October 29 Wednesday Teaching Day 157
October 30 Thursday Teaching Day 158
October 31 Friday Teaching Day 159




